
Tabulation of Bids
Report Date: 03/18/15

1 out of 2

Project No: WA NPS NOCA 101(4)

Project Name: Cascade River Road MP 21.8 Boston Creek

Schedule: A

Schedule Type: Base

Solcitation No: DTFH70-14-B-000020

Division: Western Federal Lands

State: WA       County: 

Federal Land: Opened at: Vancouver, WA

Opened by: Julee McTaggart

Date: 03/17/15

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: _______________________________

Title: _______________________________

Date: _______________________________

Contract Awarded to: ____________________ Award Date: ____________________

 Contractor  Comment  Bid Amount  Responsive

James Dean Construction, Inc $726,450.00
55 Mt. Adams Hwy.
Glenwood, WA 98619

Faber Construction Corporation $838,292.43
131 E. Grover Street
Lynden, WA 98264

Carman's Construction, LLC $878,454.00
20 W Troxell Rd
Oak Harbor, WA 98277

Interwest Construction, Inc. $888,888.88
609 North Hill Blvd.
Burlington, WA 98233

Saybr Contractors, Inc. $987,607.00
3852 S 66th Street
Tacoma, WA 98409

Taylor's Excavators, Inc. $1,078,000.00
3134 268th St. N.W.
Stanwood, WA 98292

Kovilic Construction Company, Inc. $3,750,000.00
3721 N. Carnation Street
Franklin Park, IL 60131

Engineer's Estimate $997,600.00

Susan.Yenne
Typewritten Text
Susan Yenne

Susan.Yenne
Typewritten Text

Susan.Yenne
Typewritten Text
Contracting Officer

Susan.Yenne
Typewritten Text
03/18/2015



Tabulation of Bids
Report Date: 03/18/15

2 out of 2

Project No: WA NPS NOCA 101(4)

Project Name: Cascade River Road MP 21.8 Boston Creek

Schedule: A

Schedule Type: Base

Line
Item Pay Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount

Number

A1000 67001-0000 PROJECT LUMP SUM  (Cascade River Road MP 21.8 Boston Creek)

James Dean Construction, Inc      Lump Sum   $726,450.00
Faber Construction Corporation      Lump Sum   $838,292.43
Carman's Construction, LLC      Lump Sum   $878,454.00
Interwest Construction, Inc.      Lump Sum   $888,888.88
Saybr Contractors, Inc.      Lump Sum   $987,607.00
Taylor's Excavators, Inc.      Lump Sum   $1,078,000.00
Kovilic Construction Company, Inc.      Lump Sum   $3,750,000.00
Engineer's Estimate ALL LPSM       Lump Sum   $997,600.00

Total Schedule - All Items

James Dean Construction, Inc $726,450.00
Faber Construction Corporation $838,292.43
Carman's Construction, LLC $878,454.00
Interwest Construction, Inc. $888,888.88
Saybr Contractors, Inc. $987,607.00
Taylor's Excavators, Inc. $1,078,000.00
Kovilic Construction Company, Inc. $3,750,000.00
Engineer's Estimate $997,600.00




